
 

Nr 
rejestrow

y 

Nazwa firmy/ Imię i 
Nazwisko 

przedsiębiorcy 

Siedziba firmy/ 
adres 

przedsiębiorcy 
NIP REGON Rodzaj odbieranych odpadów komunalnych 

1/2012 
Remondis Warmia-
Mazury Sp. z o. o. 

ul. Partyzantów 3, 
10-522 Olsztyn 

739-04-
03-487 

51052231
8 

150101, 150102, 150107, 200101, 200102, 200108, 200123, 200135, 200136, 
200138, 200139, 200140, 200201, 200202, 200203, 200301, 200302, 200303, 
200306, 200307, 200399 

2/2012 
Przedsiębiorstwo 
Oczyszczania Sp. z o. 
o.  

ul. Wenecka 1,  
14-300 Morąg 

741-18-
28-276 

51095066
9 

020103, 020107, 020182, 030105, 100101, 100103, 100180, 150101, 150102, 
150107, 160103, 160199, 160211*, 160213*, 160214, 160215*, 160216, 
160605, 170101, 170102, 191202, 191209, 191210, 191212, 200123*, 200132, 
200134, 200135*, 2001 6, 200201, 200203, 200301, 200302, 200303, 200307 

5/2012 

Zakład 
Unieszkodliwiania 
Odpadów Komunalnych 
RUDNO Sp. z o. o. 

Rudno 17 
14-100 Ostróda 

741-207-
49-97 

28032088
0 

200101, 200102, 200108, 200110, 200111, 200134, 200136, 200138, 200139, 
200140, 200141, 200180, 200199, 200201, 200202, 200203, 200301, 200302, 
200303, 200304, 200306, 200307, 200399, 150101, 150102, 150103, 150104, 
150105, 150106, 150107 

2/2013 KOMA Sp. z o. o. 
ul. Krzemowa 8B, 
19-300 Ełk 

848-18-
60-185 

28139808
0 

15 01 01, 15 01 02, 15 01 03, 15 01 04, 15 01 05, 15 01 06, 15 01 07, 15 01 09, 
15 01 10, 15 01 11, 16 01 03, 17 01 01, 17 01 02, 17 01 03, 17 01 07, 17 01 80, 
17 02 01, 17 02 02, 17 02 03, 17 03 02, 17 03 80, 17 04 01, 17 04 02, 17 04 03, 
17 04 04, 17 04 05, 17 04 06, 17 04 07, 17 04 11, 17 05 08, 17 06 04, 17 08 02, 
17 09 04, 20 01 01, 20 01 02, 20 01 08, 20 01 10, 20 01 11, 20 01 13, 20 01 14, 
20 01 15, 20 01 17, 20 01 19, 20 01 21, 20 01 23, 20 01 25, 20 01 26, 20 01 27 
20 01 28, 20 01 29, 20 01 30, 20 01 31, 20 01 32, 20 01 33, 20 01 34, 20 01 35 
20 01 36, 20 01 37, 20 01 38, 20 01 39, 20 01 40, 20 01 41, 20 01 80, 20 01 99 
20 02 01, 20 02 02 , 20 02 03, 20 03 01, 20 03 02, 20 03 03, 20 03 04, 20 03 06 
20 03 07, 20 03 99 
 

1/2016 
KOMA OLSZTYN Sp. z 
o. o. 
 

ul. Towarowa 20 A 
10-417 Olsztyn 

739-389-
08-61 

36588495
0 

150101, 150102, 150103, 150104, 150105, 150106, 150107, 150109, 160103, 
170101, 170102, 170103,, 170107, 170180, 170201, 170202, 200101, 200102, 
200108, 200110, 200111, 200113, 200114, 200115, 200117, 200119, 200121, 
200123, 200125, 200126, 200127, 200128, 200129, 200130, 200131, 200132, 
200133, 200134, 200135, 200136, 200137, 200138, 200139, 200140, 200141, 
200180, 200199, 200201, 200202, 200203, 200301, 200302, 200303, 200304, 
200306, 200307, 200399 



1/2020 

Przedsiębiorstwo 
Gospodarki 
Komunalnej i 
Mieszkaniowej Sp. z o. 
o. 

Ul. Hallera 32, 13-
200 Działdowo 

571-10-
01-456 

13019513
5 

20, 2001, 200101, 200102, 200136, 200138, 200139, 200140, 2002, 200201, 
200202, 200203, 2003, 200301, 200302, 200303, 200304, 200306, 200307, 
200399, 150101, 170904  

2/2020 
REMONDIS 
MRĄGOWO Sp. z o. o. 

Ul. Lubelska 5, 11-
700 Mrągowo 

742-000-
07-14 

51003109
8 

150101, 150102, 150103, 150104, 150105, 150106, 150107, 150109, 150110*, 
150111*, 160103, 170101, 170102, 170103, 170107, 170201, 170202, 170203, 
170302, 170401, 170402, 170403, 170404, 170405, 170406, 170407, 170411, 
170508, 170604, 170802, 170904, 200101, 200102, 200108, 200110, 200111, 
200113*, 200114*, 200115*, 200117*, 200119*, 200121*, 200123*, 200125, 
200126*, 200127*, 200128, 200129*, 200130, 200131*, 200132, 200133*, 
200134, 200135*, 200136, 200138, 200139, 200140, 200141, 200180, 200199, 
200201, 200202, 200203, 200301, 200302, 200303, 200304, 200306, 200307, 
200399 

3/2020 
TRANSPORT USŁUG 
KOMUNALNYCH 
Edward Górtowski 

Wołowno 19, 11-
042 Jonkowo 

739-302-
50-57 

51086424
1 

150101, 150102, 150104, 150105, 150106, 150107,160103, 170101, 170102, 
170103, 170107, 170180, 170201, 170202, 200101, 200102, 200108, 200110, 
200111, 200123*, 200131*, 200132, 200133*, 200133*, 200134, 200135*, 
200136, 200138, 200139, 200140, 200199, 200201, 200203, 200301, 200302, 
200307 

 


